

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29083/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 31/03/2008 in SA No.139/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

NAIK PADAM BAHADUR GURANG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF OF ARMY STAFF & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 21/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Virendra Rawat, Adv.
 Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Tankha, ASG.
 Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Keshav Thakur, Adv.
 Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply be filed within four weeks. Rejoinder
be filed within two weeks thereafter.
List the application after six weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER