

p
ITEM NO.2

Court No.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).29083/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2008 in SA No.139/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF UTTARAKHAND AT NAINITAL)

NAIK PADAM BAHADUR GURANG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF OF ARMY STAFF & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 01/08/2012 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Virendra Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Tuesday i.e., 7th August, 2012 as prayed
on behalf of the petitioner.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	